© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/29/15
Radial Lead Fuses
MICRO™ > Very Fast-Acting Fuse > 272/273/274/278/279 Series
272/273/274/278/279 Series, MICRO™ Very Fast-Acting Fuse
Description
Developed originally for the U.S. Space Program,

4.32
4.32
Part Numbering System
0273  xxxx  V
Packaging Code
Amp. Code
Series
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
V = 5
H = 100
Packaging
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging
Code
Bulk N / A 5 V
Bulk N / A 100 H
Additional Information
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
Datasheet SamplesResources
272 Series
273 Series
272 Series
273 Series
272 Series
273 Series
274 Series
278 Series
274 Series
278 Series
274 Series
278 Series
279 Series279 Series 279 Series
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for littelfuse manufacturer: